



Rep. Steven Reick

Filed: 3/22/2021

10200HB2635ham001

LRB102 10883 RLC 23964 a

1 AMENDMENT TO HOUSE BILL 2635

2 AMENDMENT NO. _____. Amend House Bill 2635 on page 20, by
3 deleting lines 15 through 19; and

4 on page 20, line 20, by replacing "(3)" with "(2)"; and

5 on page 20, line 25, by replacing "(4)" with "(3)"; and

6 on page 21, line 3, by replacing "(5)" with "(4)"; and

7 on page 23, by deleting lines 21 through 25; and

8 on page 23, line 26, by replacing "(3)" with "(2)"; and

9 on page 24, line 5, by replacing "(4)" with "(3)"; and

10 on page 24, line 10, by replacing "(5)" with "(4)".